NCAA NY Regional Women's 3 Mile

Individual Results

Place Score Num Yr Name

W -dJminéd Wwhe

nnn b B Bl s s s WWWWWWWWWWRNRNRMNMNRBRODNMNDODODE R R
MW FOoOWYWOJOUaSEWNFROVUVDIOOMBWNFHFOWVLUOIAN B WNHFHFOWOD-ITAWUMbBWNRHEO

WE-Ionée W=

235
238
234
289
231
102
150
251
149
139
167
162
327
222
252
188
1985
202
201
106
291
185
297
214
223
236
184
299
115
300
194
233
216
174
163
138
253
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282
310
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285
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324
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221
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197
120
330
169
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Cindy Lauzon
Theresa Trudell
Mickey Kelly
Christine Whtimore
Jen Bozek

Anne Gutmann
Christine Zurawik
Becky Doktor
Heather Wood

Tara Woolford
Heather McGimpsey
Meaghan Brady
Clodagh Rafferty
Cherly Mitchell
Kristen Doehler
Katie Roden
Laurie Kurtelawicz
Amy Farrell

Eva Dunn-Froebig
Abi Qlson

Cara Cameron

Kim Kleven

Amy Nutt

Carolyn Courtright
Heather Miles
Kelly Milks

Megan Hyland
Chrissey Torrence
Leigh Gantner

KT Vanboden )
Renee Kazukiewicz
Theresa Garofalo
Tonya Krueger
Erica Goetz

Katie Burdette
Katie Wasilenko
Jen Larkin

Audrey Hendricks
Amy Crain

Amy Slabich
Shannon Hayes
Heather Wilkins
Stacy Tyksinski
Jeanne Halloran
Justina Mintz
Emily Manning
Shannon Rosney
Shannon Bugenhagen
Sherry Yale
Cristy Collins
Jessica Goveia
Padma Raman

Julie Thomas
Megan Wyatt
Sherry Spitz

lijis |97

Team

SUNY~-Cortland
SUNY-Cortland
SUNY=-Cortland
SUNY-0Oswego
SUNY-Cortland
Alfred U.
Hartwick Clg.
Geneseo
Hartwick Clg.
Hamilton Clg.
Ithaca Colleg
Ithaca Colleg
Vassar Colleg
Buffale State
Geneseo
Rensselaer

U of Rocheste
St. Lawrence
5t. Lawrence
Alfred U,
SUNY-Platts.
Rensselaer
SUNY-Platts.
SUNY-Brockpor
Buffalo State
SUNY-Cortland
Rensselaer
SUNY-Platts.
Binghamton U.
SUNY-Platts.
U of Rocheste
SUNY-Cortland
SUNY-Brockpor
NY University
Ithaca Colleg
Hamilton Clg.
Geneseo
SUNY-Platts.
SUNY-0Oswego
Union College
SUNY-Platts.
Hartwick Clg.
Hamilton Clg.
SUNY-0Oswego
NY University
Vassar Celleg
SUNY-Fredcnia
Buffale State
Buffalo State
Geneseo
Union College
U of Rocheste
Binghamton U.
Vassar Colleg
Ithaca Colleg
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Time

17:55.1
18:04.2
18:06.5
18:07.4
18:09.8
18:17.2
18:19.9
18:29.7
18:31.4
18:38.3
18:41.8
18:43.3
18:44.4
18:46.1
18:48.0
18:52.9
18:54.0
18:55.6
18:58.3
19:01.4
19:02.8
19:03.3
19:04.4
19:05.0
19:05.7
19:08.5
19:09.5
19:10.2
19:10.9
19:11.3
19:12.0
19:13.0
19:14.3
19:16.1
19:17.4
19:18.3
19:19.0
19:15.8
19:20.2
19:20.8
19:21.1
19:21.3
19:21.5
19:21.7
19:22 .4
19:22.8
19:23.3
19:24.0
19:25.6
19:26.2
19:26.5
19:26.6
19:27.5
19:28.9
19:30.1

Mile

5:58
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:06
6:06
6:10
6:10
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:30

3:43
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:50
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
3:59
3:60
3:60
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
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108
109
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322
254
257
203
224
134
226
303
164
161
287
190
286
181
141
146
255
321
186
204
227
131
165
142
127
298
118
172
137
152
205
241
143
123
105
114
200
135
177
196
232
117
191
173
171
218
215
309
306
325
104
276
212
281
301
101
179
124
113
284
199

Fr
Jr
S0
So
Sr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Fr
So
Fr
So
Sr
So
Fr
Sr
So
So
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
Jr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
So
Sr
Jr
50
Sr
Sr
So
Fr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
Fr
So

Emily Eng

Jen Barker
Tracey Weismore
Sarah Lafaver
Trisha Tyminski
Emily Hill

Sandy Spoth
Kelly Jamieson
Leah Crivello
Melissa Antunes
Erin Shambo
Tracy Thiet
Chantel Martin
Bonnie Foley
Jennifer Brooks
Maria Megnin
Alan Bordeau
Maureen Brown
Liz Krueger

Liz Houenbach
Tascha Moore
Kate Dalke

Cara Devilin
Melissa Coomber
Julie Zimmerman
Heather Spellman
Tanya Mohatt
Phuong-Mai Bui-Quang
Leslie Vars
Rosalie Garziano
Jenn White
Adrienne Fuller
Vanessa Chirkis
Katie Johnson
Mandy Nourse
Christine Fitzgerald
Hannah Spaul
Katie McAuliffe
Nina Owczarek
Laurie OfConnor
Jen Butts

Erika Malm
Leslie Almberg
Elizabeth Dilley
Kim Babock
Meghan Wraight
Kara Crosby
Charity McManaman
Katie MacDowell
Maggine Monaghan
Amy Hart

Megan Hudson
Joleen Bordeau
Madeline Canonico
Alison Ciolino
Jen Bonner

Jaime Zamparelli
Amy Lane

Lisa Dell Aquila
Tanya French
Christine Scotty

Vassar Colleg
Geneseo
Geneseo

St. Lawrence
Buffalo State
Hamilton Clg.
Buffalo State
Union College
Ithaca Colleg
Ithaca Colleg
SUNY~0swego
Rensselaer
SUNY-0Oswego
Rensselaer
Hartwick Clg.
Hartwick Clg.
Geneseo
Vassar Colleg
Rensselaer
S5t. Lawrence
Buffalo State
Hamilton Clg.
Ithaca Colleg
Hartwick Clg.
Clarkson U.
SUNY-Platts.
Binghamton U.
NY University
Hamilton Clg.
Hunter Colleg
St. Lawrence
SUNY-Fredonia
Hartwick Clg.
Clarkson U.
Alfred U.
Binghamton U,
U of Rocheste
Hamilton Clg.
NY University
U of Rocheste
SUNY-Cortland
Binghamton U.
U of Rocheste
NY University
NY University
SUNY-Brockpor
SUNY-Brockpor
Union College
Union College
Vassar Colleg
Alfred U,
SUNY-Oneonta
SUNY-Brockpor
SUNY-0Oswego
Union College
Alfred U.

NY University
Clarkson U.
Binghamton U.
SUNY-Oswego
U of Rocheste

19:33.1
19:33.8
19:34.3
19:35.4
19:37.1
19:40.1
19:40.7
19:42.5
19:43.0
19:45.4
19:46.8
19:48.1
19:49.0
19:50.7
19:52.1
19:52.8
19:55.0
19:57.4
20:00.0
20:01.0
20:05.5
20:05.9
20:06.8
20:08.6
20:09.1
20:10.2
20:16.0
20:16.6
20:17.8
20:18.4
20:20.4
20:24.0
20:27.1
20:28.0
20:29.9
20:31.0
20:37.8
20:38.1
20:40.0
20:40.7
20:41.6

“20:42 .4

20:44.0
20:44.4
20:45.5
20:46.6
20:49.7
20:57.7
20:53.0
20:57.0
20:58.0
21:04.0
21:05.0
21:05.0
21:11.0
21:19.0
21:25.0
21:26.0
21:27.0
21:28.0
21:34.0

6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:59
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:11

4:03
4:03
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:;09
4:09
4:010
4:010
4:010
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:18
4:18

4:19

4:20
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:28



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

113 307 so
114 ig2 sr
115 323 sr
116 337 Fr

151 sr
117 119 Fr
118 213 Fr

274 So
119 335 Fr
1290 332 Fr
121 336 Jr
122 206 So
123 125 Fr

243 Sr
-124 333 so
125 338 Jr

272 Fr
126 211 Jr

273 Fr
127 339 sr
128 207 Fr
129 103 so

244 So
130 122 Jr
131 121 Jr
132 126 So

Mellisa Magner
Amy Green

Sarah Johnson
Marilyn Perez
Rachel Cleary
Jessica Mura
Melanie Cole
Debra Falk

Kelly Molnar
Martha Czernicki
Corinne Pastore
Sarah Smith
Carolyn Sears
Stacy Lill
Bethany Eisel
Jennifer Phillips
Robin Armstrong
Alisha Bacci
Jennifer Baumann,
Heidi Soule
Katie Faulknham
Jenne Haggerty
Jessica Leas
Lori Fuller
Jackie Brynda
Kimi will

Union College
Rensselaer
Vassar Colleg
W. §. College
Hunter Colleg
Binghamton U.
SUNY-Brockpor
SUNY-Onecnta
W. S. College
W. 5. College
W. S. College
5t. Lawrence
Clarkson U.
SUNY-Fredonia
W. 5. College
W. §. College
SUNY-Cneonta
SUNY-Brockpor
SUNY-Oneonta
W. 5. College
St. Lawrence
Alfred U.
SUNY-Fredonia
Clarkson U.
Clarkson U,
Clarkson U.

21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24

:40.0
:143.0
:144.0
:48.0
:49.0
+51.0
:01.0
:08.0
:08.0
:08.0
:190.0
:12.0
:17.0
+30.0
:38.0
:155.0
:56.0
:57.0
:58.0
:01.0
:32.0
:35.0
:38.0
:55.0
:20.0
:50.0

Team Results

Place Team Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total 1
SUNY-Cortland 37 1-Sr
SUNY-Platts. 140 21-Jr
Geneseo 165 8~-Jr
Ithaca Colleg 175 1l1-Sr
Buffalo State 193 14-Jx
Hartwick Clg. 197 7-So
Rensselaer 199 16-Fr
SUNY-0Oswego 219 4-Jr
Hamilton Clg. 225 10-Jr
Vassar Colleg 239 13-S0
St. Lawrence 253 18-Jr
U of Rocheste 280 17-Jr
Alfred U. 323 6-Fxr
Binghamton U. 344 29-50
NY University 348 34-Fr

2-Jc
23-5r
15-So
12-Jc
25-Sr

9-Fr
22-Sr
39-50
36-Jr
46-5r
19-s5r
31-8r
20-So
52-8o0

45-Fr

3-So
28-Fr
37-5¢
35-Fr
47-Jr
42-50
27-Fr
44~Fr
43-50
53-50
58-S0
51-5o
B7-Fr
81-Jr

82-Sr

4 5
5-Jr 26-Fr
30-Sr 38-Fr
49-5r 56-Jr
54~50 &3-5r
48-S0 59-Sr
69-Fr 70-50
66-Sr 68-Jr
65-Fr 67-Jr
60-Fr 76-Sr
55~Fr 72-50
74-50 B84-Jr
89-3r 92-sr
103-Fr 107-Fr
88-50 94-So

91-S0 96-Sr

7:13
7:14
7:15
T:16
7:16
T:17
T:20
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:30
7:33
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:58
8:07
8:17

(6
32-Fr
41-Fr
57-So
64-Fr
61-Jr
78-S0
73-8r

105-Fr
83-80

102-50

122-80
95-Fr

129-5¢

110-Jr

97-Jr

4:29
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:40
4:41
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:57
5:02
5:09

T)
93-8r
80-50
71-Fr
77-80
15-Fr
B85-Fr
114-5r
il1i-Fr

90~Jc
115-5r
128~Fr

112-So

117-Fr

108-5S0



16
17
18

19

Union College
SUNY-Brockper
Clarkson U.

W. 8. College

No Score: Fredonia,

353 40-Fr 50-Jr
358 24-Sr 33-sr
527 79-Jr 86-So

600 116~Fr 119-Fr

Hunter, and Oneonta

62-Sr 100-Jr 101-Jr 106-Sr

98-Fr 99-Sr 104-Sr

109-Fr 123-Fr

120-Fr 121-Jr

130-Jr

124-So

118-Fr
131-Jr

125-Jr

113-So

126~Jr

132-S¢

127-Sxc



